Hendrickson Suspension HT250-E &
HT250-RE Series

Part Identification

(@iFSPringS.com

International Parts Distributors

A

airsprings.com contact:

UK +44 (0) 1925 810 400
Ireland  +353 (0) 45 875 996
(NID) +44 (0) 2890 740 055

Poland  +48 (0) 785 875 996



L oo [

Hendrickson Suspension HT250-E & HT250-RE Series - Parts List

Item Description (OE Part No) HT250-E HT250-RE
3 (T{ii/FéJ'qgignsa:!;/al'J'ghD x 61/2") (C21824) 15163 15163
4 |Wear Pad (B11613) 58100 58100
5 [Eccentric Flanged Washer (C20925) 58101 58101
6 [Concentric Flanged Washer (C20924) 58102 58102
7 Pivot Bolt Kit (11/8” x 107/16") (A21052) 58103 58103
8 [Bolt (M24 x 300mm) (NF1163) 70757 70757
8 Bolt (M20 x 280mm) (NF1579) 58104 58104
9 |Washer (M24) (506250) 15174 15174
9 |Washer (M20) (NF1275) 15178 15178
10 |Washer (11/4") (NF1211) 58105 58105
11 |Nut (M24) (NF1077) 71722 71722
11 |Nut (M20) (NF1012) 71723 71723
12 [Shock Absorber (508571; HS251084) 53025 53045
15 [ psy 1« 301mm)
14 |Axle Spacer (B20701; HS251142) 58107 58108
15[ Sorne (One stud) g
15 Air Spring (Two Stud) (NS250009) 16081 16081
17 i Soring Bok K (one ste) 58109 58110
17 [Air Spring Bolt Kit (Two Stud) (A1981) 58111 58111
21 [Shock Absorber Bush (HS505420) - 58112
1 (SS/Qi)SiLSBIK)it for Q800 (to Jul 96) 58113 _

. Ec,S/Qi)SErLnglgit for Q824 (from Jul 96) 58114 _
22 [Reinforcement Plate (H5251017) 58115 58115
airsprings.com contact:
" T RO (@irsprings.com
-4¢ l (NI +44 (0) 2890 740 055 International Parts Distributors

Poland +48 (0) 785 875 996



